DRV593
DRV594
SLOS401A - AUGUST 2002 - REVISED  OCTOBER 2002
±3-A HIGH-EFFICIENCY PWM POWER DRIVER
FEATURES
� Operation Reduces Output Filter Size and
Cost by 50% Compared to DRV591
� ±3-A Maximum Output Current

susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could
cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA
PowerPAD QUAD FLATPACK
(VFP)
40°C to 85°C
DRV593VFP(1)
–40°C to 85°C
DRV594VFP(1)
(1) This package is available taped and reeled. To order this
packaging option, add an R suffix to the part number (e.g.,
DRV593VFPR or DRV594VFPR).
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
over operating free-air temperature range unless otherwise noted(1)
DRV593, DRV594
Supply voltage, AVDD, PVDD –0.3 V to 5.5 V